FAKULTAT
HEIDELBERG

Medizinische Fakultat Heidelberg | Im Neuenheimer Feld 672 | 69120 Heidelberg

ECTS (European Credit Transfer System) in HeiCuMed - Valid from Fall 2025

ECTS can only be awarded if the student regularly attends the classes and successfully passes all
examinations related to the subjects.

One week of clinical rotation is equivalent to 1.5 ECTS-credits.

Code
3.2

3.2.1
3.2.2

3.2.3
3.24

4.1
4.1.1

4.1.2
4.1.3
4.1.4

4.2

4.2.1
4.2.2
423
4.2.4
4.2.5
4.2.6

5.1
5.1.1

5.1.2
513
514
5.1.5

5.1.6

Block I: Internal Medicine (in Autumn only)

Clinical Chemistry, Laboratory Medicine

Gastroenterology

General Internal Medicine, Psychosomatic Medicine, Nephrology
Cardiology, Angiology, Pulmonology

Hematology, Oncology, Rheumatology

Endocrinology, Sports Medicine

Family Medicine

Geriatrics

Clinical Pharmacology, Pharmacotherapy

Block II: Surgery (in Autumn only)

Heart Surgery, Thorax Surgery, Plastic Surgery

Visceral Surgery

Vascular Surgery, Urology

Trauma Surgery, Orthopedics

Anesthesiology

Emergency Medicine

Rehabilitation Medicine, Physical Medicine, Neuropathy
Clinical-pathologic Conference

Block III

Neurology

Psychiatry, Child Psychiatry, Psychosomatic Medicine
ENT

Ophthalmology

Dermatology, Allergology

Infectious Diseases, Immunology

Block IV

Gynecology, Obstetrics and Practical Training in Gynecology,
Obstetrics

Pediatrics and Practical Training in Pediatrics

Epidemiology, Medical Biometrics, Medical Informatics

Clinical Genetics

Occupational Medicine/ Social Medicine/ Forensic Medicine/ Clinical
Environmental Medicine

History, Theory and Ethics of Medicine

ECTS-Credits

4

27

N

25

N A

co o U1 U1 0

[oc It S e o]

\S]

Sum

35

33

34

34



