

Medizinische Fakultät Heidelberg | Im Neuenheimer Feld 672 | 69120 Heidelberg

ECTS (European Credit Transfer System) in HeiCuMed – Valid from Fall 2025

ECTS can only be awarded if the student regularly attends the classes and successfully passes all examinations related to the subjects.

One week of clinical rotation is equivalent to 1.5 ECTS-credits.

Code		ECTS-Credits	Sum
3.2	Block I: Internal Medicine (in Autumn only)		
3.2.1	Clinical Chemistry, Laboratory Medicine	4	
3.2.2	Gastroenterology		
	General Internal Medicine, Psychosomatic Medicine, Nephrology		
	Cardiology, Angiology, Pulmonology		
	Hematology, Oncology, Rheumatology	<u></u> 27	
	Endocrinology, Sports Medicine		
	Family Medicine		
3.2.3	Geriatrics	2	
3.2.4	Clinical Pharmacology, Pharmacotherapy	2	35
4.1	Block II: Surgery (in Autumn only)		
4.1.1	Heart Surgery, Thorax Surgery, Plastic Surgery		
	Visceral Surgery		
	Vascular Surgery, Urology	-2 5	
	Trauma Surgery, Orthopedics		
	Anesthesiology		
4.1.2	Emergency Medicine	2	
4.1.3	Rehabilitation Medicine, Physical Medicine, Neuropathy	4	
4.1.4	Clinical-pathologic Conference	2	33
4.2	Block III		
4.2.1	Neurology	8	
4.2.2	Psychiatry, Child Psychiatry, Psychosomatic Medicine	8	
4.2.3	ENT	5	
4.2.4	Ophthalmology	5	
4.2.5	Dermatology, Allergology	4	
4.2.6	Infectious Diseases, Immunology	4	34
5.1	Block IV		
5.1.1	Gynecology, Obstetrics and Practical Training in Gynecology,	8	
	Obstetrics		
5.1.2	Pediatrics and Practical Training in Pediatrics	8	
5.1.3	Epidemiology, Medical Biometrics, Medical Informatics	4	
5.1.4	Clinical Genetics	4	
5.1.5	Occupational Medicine/ Social Medicine/ Forensic Medicine/ Clinical	8	
- 4 -	Environmental Medicine		0.1
5.1.6	History, Theory and Ethics of Medicine	2	34

